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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Harris3125
Liberty

9.300 8.800 9.7009.050 36.850
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Turner3121
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 8.825 8.9508.975 35.800
4 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Celia McFadden3105
Adventure Rec

9.000 8.975 9.0508.325 35.350
5 3 8 2 3 

3 

Brooke Harris3124
Liberty

9.225 9.100 8.6008.250 35.175
3 1 9 7 4 

4 

Zuri Cox3102
Adventure Rec

9.250 8.625 8.4008.350 34.625
2 6 7 9 5 

5 

Rue Holden3112
Gymnastics Zone

8.775 8.350 8.5258.650 34.300
8 7 3 8 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Conway3109
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 7.775 8.9508.600 34.175
7 11 4 3T 7 

7 

Emma Riggs3117
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 7.900 8.7008.550 34.100
6 8 5 6 8 

8 

Victoria O'Donoghue3146
USA Sports Gilroy

8.050 7.850 8.9258.500 33.325
11 9 6 5 9 

9 

Avinlea Bicknel3108
Gymnastics Zone

8.600 7.800 8.2008.075 32.675
9 10 11 10 10 

10 

Kennedy Burrey3123
Liberty

8.250 9.000 0.0008.175 25.425
10 2 10 11 11 

11 
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